
1270 Diamo
Virginia

Close Monday
www.sus

VEGETABLE SPEC
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Tortang Talong(Egg
Labong (bamboo sh
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Ginisang Ampalay 
Shrimp & Pork 
Ginataang Sitaw & 
Barrio Native Vege 
Veggies w/Chicken 
Pinakbet 
Geen Beans W/ Sh 
Tortang Ampalaya 
Ginatang Laing 
Bicol Express 

nd Springs Rd. Unit 1
a Beach, VA 23455 

Open Tuesday - Sunday  
10:00 a.m - 8:00 p.m 

y. We take orders da
anskitchenette.com
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COMBO SPECIAL 
w/ Steamed Rice 
s w/ Steamed Rice
Pancit & Fried Rice
wings, Eggroll & Frie
ggroll & Chicken Win

EGG ROLLS  
of cooked Eggrolls
of cooked Shanghai

ggrolls w/ Sweet and

N EGG ROLLS  
Beef Lumpia 
Shanghai Eggroll
Vegetables 

 $1.75 a piece 
$ .80 a piece
$3.50    a piece

Medium Large 
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ed Rice
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$8.25
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

Eggrolls
Sour Sauce)

CHICKEN SPEC

Adobo
Afritada
Chicken Curry
Arroz Valencian
Chicken Pasti
Sesame Chicke
Sweet & Sour
Fried Chicken W

NOODLES

Pancit Guisado
Canton/Miki
Special Sotangh
Pancit Palabok
Pancit Malabon
Pancit Lo Mein 

Chicken Mami
Pancit Palabok 

e also available.
e catering sizes. 

re available for 
r.

$75.00
$75.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

PORK SPE

Lechon Kaw
Crispy Pata
Paksiw Pata
   ng Saging
Pata Tim 
Lutong Pine
Lutong Taus
Menudo
Pork Asado
Higado
Sweet & So
Dinuguan
Imbutido
Putchero
Sisig 
Pork Adobo

CIALS 

na

n

Wings

with Bihon & 

h

$6.50 (Bowl) 
$7.95 (Plate) 

Not Include
*Pork Siniga
*Bachoy
*Pinapaitan

CIALS 

w
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g
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si

ur

Small Medium Large

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
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Large 
$70
$60

$60
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$120
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al Order Only)

BEEF SPECIALS

Asado
Caldereta
Mechado
Callos Tripe 
Beef Putchero 
Afritada
Bopis
Beef Steak 
Pepper Steak 
Beef Broccoli 
Kare-Kare
Meat Balls 

Small
DESSERTS 

Sapin-Sapin
Rice Cake
Kalamay Ube 
Cassava Cake
Maja Blanca
Puto (50 pcs) 
Kutchinta
Putong Puti
Pitchi-Pitchi
Leche Flan
Ginataang Bilo-bilo
Turon (Banana Roll) 

REFRESHMENNTS
Halo-Halo(Special) 
$5.50 Buko Juice in caan     
$2.25 

$35.00
$35.00

Not Included on E

Medium
$75
$75
$75
$75
$60
$75
$70
$75
$60
$60
$60
$60

Medium

(100 pcs.)
(100 pcs.)

$35.00  (100 pcs.)
$  9.50   (one size)    
$  5.50  (Bowl)
$  1.60

$15.00
$14.95
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Large
$150
$150
$150
$140
$120
$150
$140
$150
$120
$120
$100
$120

Large 
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

SIDE ORDER 

Acharang Papaya Special
Tosino; Longaniza 
Pork B-B-Q (kabob)

$  8.50
$12.95
$  4.25  
$  8.00
$  8.00
$20.00

Spaghetti 

 $50.00 $100

MENU
Prices Effective  
December 2024  

Phones:
(757) 460-4893 (business)

(757) 618-5837 (cell)

Susan's
Kitchenette

Siopao Goldilocks $8.95 
Siopao Local            $7.95

Small
$50
$50
$50
$50
$40
$50
$50
$50
$40
$40
$40
$45

Medium Small 
ali $50

$40

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$50
$45
$45
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$50$35
$35
$35
$40
$40
$40
$40

$25.00
on with Fresh Miki

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00

Pancit Palabok Double $9.95 

ntrée (Special Order Only)  

Korean Japchae 

Small    Medium  Large
$30.00 $45.00 $90

Fried Rice
$80

$25

$80

Morcon      $30.00 each
Imbutido    $10.00 each        
Relleno Bangus  $35.00 Large
Sweet & Sour/Sarciado Tilapia priced by weight
Beef Sinigang $80.00 1 Pot




